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WALDO COUNTY YMCA
the

£ For you,
¥ For Waldo County
# Names Class Time Overall
13X Josh Povec/Robert Kaczor/Asa Povec Anything Goes 0:56:20 30
48X  Tim Schneider/Ruairi Lake/Adam Lynn Anything Goes  1:00:42 52
5 Emmanuel Boss Anything Goes 1:05:06 69
11X  Justin Lesage Anything Goes 1:12:29 82
38X  Hank Walker/David Getchell Century-Rec 1:00:38 51
10 Greg Smith/Doug Fox Century-Rec 1:04:37 68
23 Mike Bridges/ Aaron Lincoln Century-Rec 1:20:06 86
34X  Richard Farnsworth/Morgan Baxter Clydesdale 0:51:27 11
25  Mark Risinger/Kirk Donovan Clydesdale 0:53:01 14
0 Jeffry Chase/Eva Chase Jr/Sr12-Rec 1:05:35 72
24 Hank Thornberg K 0:45:58 1
9 Ray Wirth K 0:46:41 2
49 Orion Fleming K 0:47:13 6
18 Ben Fuller K 0:55:50 26
45  March Truedsson K 0:56:06 29
14 Mark Bamford KS 0:51:00 9
15X  Brian Foley KS 0:51:16 10
44 Dan Baumont KS 0:55:00 21
41X Sam Cotton KS 0:58:06 39
20 Brian Doughty KS 1:03:04 63
43X  John Lightener KS 1:03:43 64
6 Eric Nathanson KS 1:05:28 70
2 Leslie Gregory KW 0:54:11 19
0X  Glenn Montgomery KWK 0:56:05 28
46  Keith Turdo OC1-Rec 0:57:15 34
44X Chris Corey OC1-Rec 0:57:17 36
18X  Greg Shute OC1-Rec 0:58:54 42
8 Richard Odonald OC1-Rec 0:59:16 43
17  Jackson Winslow OC1-Rec 0:59:46 45
26X Will Smith OC1-Rec 0:59:52 46
42  Shane Whitcomb OC1-Rec 1:01:42 56
33X Dan Rogan OC1-Rec 1:04:19 67
48  Dylan Thombs OC1-Rec 1:05:29 71
40 John Dietter/ 0OC1-Rec 1:05:45 73
49X  Joseph Zydlewsky OC1-Rec 1:12:04 81
22X  Tom Moriarty OC1-Rec 1:12:33 83
42X  Benjamin Marriner Pratt OC1-Rec 1:15:00 84
21X Emma Eckert OC1W-Rec 1:00:35 50
15 Ashton Mabee/J.R. Mabee 0C2 0:46:57 4

Waldo County YMCA
44th St. George River Race 2025
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39X
14X
23X
8X
26
46X
11
4X
30X
36
47
25X
31X
20X
36X
35X
39
33
30
37X
40X
31
16
47X
28X
24X
3X
17X
16X
50
12
35
7X
2X
29
5X
45X
41
37
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WALDO COUNTY YMCA

£ For you,
¥ For Waldo County
Jack Burke /Brady Burke 0C2

Ryan Linehan /Kestrel Linehan
Christian Halsted/Emily Jolliffe
Ellie Bridgers/Glen Widmer
Justin Varney/Erin Varney

River Plaffe Vogel/Grace Carr
Annie Bailey/Emilio Codega
Cooper Power/Cliodhna O'Malley
Erica Gates/Ryan Gates

Joe McGowan/Megan McGowan
Nadejda Stancioff/Yani Stancioff
Jason Baldwin/Kaitlin Cook

0OC2-MixedRec
0OC2-MixedRec
0OC2-MixedRec
0OC2-MixedRec
0OC2-MixedRec
0OC2-MixedRec
0OC2-MixedRec
0OC2-MixedRec
0OC2-MixedRec
0OC2-MixedRec
0OC2-MixedRec

Damon Galipeau/Apemesim(Bem) Galif OC2-Rec

Eric Jones/Jeff Owen

Lucas Savoy/Rick Gause

Dale Cross/Rich May

JD Burke/Ethan Rishton

Luke Thombs/Gus Williams
Angus Deighan/Nate Luce

Eli Jolliffe/Will Robbins

Walter Lamont/True Bragg

Jason Johnson/James Gagne
Matthew Norcia/Will Shuman
Miles Cannon/Zuber Yacoe
Joshua Lugdon/Joshua Theriault
Chris Richmond/Carlton Richmond
Luke Barbour/Reis Costello
Nathan Perkins/Arthur Phillips
Todd Alleger/Jimmy Debliasi
Scott Carlson/Son

Brent Waterman/Kasey Drake
Nick Bambrick/Eddie Hatch
Meg Klepack/Jay OHara

Bob Martin/Terry Wescott
Kayden Richards/Tanner Veilleux
Mike Timberlake/Ben Anderson
Nick Irving/Aaron Brunelle

Chase Curry/Chase Hanson

Elijah Miller-Wilson/Reed Warburton
David Lorentzen/Joe Overlock

Waldo County YMCA
44th St. George River Race 2025

0OC2-Rec
OC2-Rec
0OC2-Rec
OC2-Rec
0OC2-Rec
OC2-Rec
0OC2-Rec
OC2-Rec
0OC2-Rec
OC2-Rec
0OC2-Rec
OC2-Rec
0OC2-Rec
OC2-Rec
0OC2-Rec
OC2-Rec
0OC2-Rec
OC2-Rec
OC2-RecSh
OC2-RecSh
OC2-RecSh
OC2-RecSh
OC2-RecSh
OC2-RecSh
OC2-RecSh
OC2WK-Rec
OC2WK-Rec

DNF
0:49:14
0:52:12
0:54:12
0:55:02
0:55:21
0:56:36
0:57:43
1:01:39
1:.02:12
1:10:30
1:21:09
0:46:52
0:46:58
0:47:39
0:52:52
0:53:17
0:53:23
0:54:10
0:54:11
0:55:07
0:55:21
0:55:56
0:57:37
0:59:22
1:00:18
1:01:08
1:01:56
1:04:01
1.06:47
1:08:49
0:57:08
0:57:14
1:00:19
1:00:20
1:03:50
1:11:37
1:21:46
0:58:21
1.02:17
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20
22
24
31
38
55
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79
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17
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23
25
27
37
44
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75
77
32
33
48
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65
80
88
40
59
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32
32X
27X
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1X

43

38
19X
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Joshua Merrifield/Buno Borzoni
Jonathan Maxcy/Kris Welt

Jack Marcucci/Drew Schmid
Annika Gallandt/Karoline Bass
Jessa Solis/Matthew Porter
Nellie Sweet/Rory Wall

Jen Adams/Elly Thomas

Logan Perkins/Anna Miller

Jen Bambrick/Becca Bendure
Lucie Nolden/Autumn Leighton

Waldo County YMCA
44th St. George River Race 2025

WALDO COUNTY YMCA

For you,

For Waldo County

OC2WK-Rec
OC2WK-Rec
OC2WK-Rec
OC2WK-Rec
OC2WK-Rec
OC2WK-Rec
OC2W-Rec
OC2W-Rec
OC2W-Rec
OC2W-Rec

1:02:26
1.02:44
1:02:46
1:05:52
1:07:47
1:09:00
0:57:16
0:58:37
1:01:10
1:17:13

60
61
62
74
76
78
35
41
54
85
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